IDP-HEAT-IV
F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Designed to meet UL
268 7th Edition
•	 New modern profile
•	 Analog
communications
•	 Low standby current

communication every 5 seconds with red LED solid
on)
ORDERING INFORMATION
IDP-PHOTO-W: Photoelectric smoke detector,
bright white. -IV: Ivory
IDP-PHOTO-R-W: Photoelectric smoke detector,
remote test capable, for use with DNR(W) duct
smoke detectors, bright white. -IV: Ivory
IDP-PHOTO-T-W: Photoelectric smoke detector
with thermal sensing, bright white. -IV: Ivory
IDP-HEAT-W: Thermal heat detector, 135°F fixed,
white. -IV: Ivory
IDP-HEAT-ROR-W: Thermal heat detector, 135°F
rate of rise, white. -IV: Ivory
IDP-HEAT-HT-W: hermal heat detector, 190°F
high temp, white. -IV: Ivory
BASES
B501: 4” mounting base, white. -IV: Ivory (effective
1/15/2018)
B501BP: 4” mounting base bulk pack, white
(effective 1/15/2018)
B300-6: 6” Flanged mounting base, white. -IV:
Ivory
B300-6-BP: 6” Flanged mounting base bulk pack
B200S: Intelligent addressable sounder base,
white. -IV: Ivory (effective 1/15/2018)
B200S-LF: Intelligent addressable low frequency
sounder base, white. -IV: Ivory (effective
1/15/2018)
B200SR: Intelligent sounder base, white. -IV: Ivory
(effective 1/15/2018)
B224RB: Relay base, white. -IV: Ivory (effective
1/15/2018)
B224BI: Isolator base, white. -IV: Ivory (effective
1/15/2018)
ACCESSORIES
SMB600: Surface Mounting Kit (flanged)
TR300: Accessory Flange Ring for B300 6” Base,
bright white. -IV: Ivory
CK300: Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring),
white.  -IV: Ivory
RA100Z: Remote LED annunciator. Ivory
M02-04-01: Destector test magnet. Ivory
M02-09-00: telescoping test magnet. Ivory
AGENCY LISTINGS AND APPROVALS
For exact certification listings for each model,
please reference the respective agency Web site.
UL listed
FM approved
CSFM
COMPATIBILITY
The IDP-PHOTO-W/IV, IDP-PHOTO-T-W/IV,
IDP-PHOTO-R-W/IV, IDP-HEAT-W/IV, IDP-
HEAT-ROR-W/IV and IDP-HEAT-HT-W/IV are
compatible with the following Farenhyt Series
FACPs:
•	 IFP-2100 / IFP-2100ECS / RFP-2100
•	 IFP-2000 / IFP-2000ECS / RPS-2000
•	 IFP-1000 / IFP-1000ECS
•	 IFP-300 / IFP-300ECS
•	 IFP-100 / IFP-100ECS
•	 IFP-75
•	 IFP-50
Doc 351629 | Rev A| 12/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell’s Farenhyt Series and
other products available by visiting
Honeywell Farenhyt
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103